e 2022-2023 COBB MIDDLE Bus Routes T

STUDENTS SHOULD BE AT THE STOP 10 MINUTES BEFORE THE SCHEDULED PICKUP

TIME.

ROUTE: C104 — AM-3

8:02 — Miccosukee Rd at Ginger Dr
8:07 — Olson Rd at Pablo Rd

8:10 — Olson Rd at Oak Park Ct

8:15 — Raymond Diehl Rd at Diehl Dr
8:18 — Bedford Rd at Little Deal Rd
8:19 — Eastgate Wy at Shimmy Ln
8:20 — Eastgate Wy at Bedford Rd
8:22 — 3255 Capital Cir N E

8:27 — Potts St at Wednesday Ct
8:31 — Woodgate Wy at Huntington Dr. S
8:35 — Armistead Rd at Marston Pl
8:37- Cline St at Ellicott Dr

8:38 — Centerville Rd at Hillsgate Ct
9:00- Centerville Rd at Trescott Dr
8:43 — COBB MIDDLE

**REVISED 8/10/2022**

ROUTE: C109 — PM-3

3:50 — COBB MIDDLE

4:00 — 1767 Hermitage Blvd

4.02 — Lonnbladh Rd at Springwood Dr

4:06 — Capital Cir NE at North Point Blvd
4:09 — Lonnbladh Rd at Eddie Rd

4:10 — Lonnbladh Rd at Pennlyn Dr

4:11 — Centerville Rd at StionegStonegate2 — Centerville Rd at
Pine Ridge Rd

4:13 — Centerville Rd at Harpers Ferry Rd
4:14 — Centerville Rd at Pemberton Rd

4:18 — Fleischmann Rd at Rush Ln

4:19 — Crestline Rd at Welaunee Blvd

4:21 — Fleischmann Rd at Thomas Butler Rd

ROUTE: A 080 — AM-3

8:10 — Hartsfield Elem

8:11 — S Meridian St at E Harrison St
8:08 — S Meridian St at Perkins St

ROUTE: C104 — PM-3

3:50- COBB MIDDLE

4:00- Centerville Rd at Trescott Dr
4:02 — Centerville Rd at Hillsgate Ct
4:10 — Potts St at Wednesday Ct

4:21 — Woodgate Wy at Huntington Dr. S
4:15 — Armistead Rd. at Marston Pl
4:29 — 3255 Capital Cir. NE

4:30 — Raymond Diehi Rd at Diehi Dr
4:31 — Bedford Rd at Little Deal Rd
4:32 — Eastgate Wy at Shimmy Ln
4:39 — Olson Rd at Oak Park Ct
4:40- Olson Rd at Olson Landing Ln
4:41— Olson Rd at Viking Wy

4:42 — QOlson Rd at Pablo Rd

4:48 — Miccosukee Rd at Ginger Dr

8:21 — S Meridian St at Wallis St

8:24 — Polk Dr at Texas St

8:26 — 2710 Country Club Dr

8:30 — E Lafayette St at Marvin St

8:35 — Victory Garden Dr at Claremont Ln
8:45 - COBB MIDDLE

ROUTE: A 080 — PM-3

3:55 - COBB MIDDLE

4:05 — Victory Garden Dr at Claremont Ln
4:10 — E Lafayette St at Marvin St

4:12 — S Meridian St at E Harrison St
4:15 — 2710 Country Club Dr

4:18 — Polk Dr at Texas St

4:20 — S Meridian St at Wallis St

4:25 — S Meridian St at Perkins St

ROUTE: A42 — AM2

ROUTE: C109- AM3

8:20 — Lonnbladh Rd at Springwood Dr
8:20 — 1767 Hermitage Blvd

8:26 — Capital Cir NE at North Point Blvd
8:28 — Lonnbladh Rd at Eddie Rd

8:29 — Lonnbladh Rd at Pennlyn Dr

8:30 — Centerville Rd at Stonegate Dr
8:32 — Centerville Rd at Pine Ridge Rd
8:34 — Centerville Rd at Harpers Ferry Dr
8:36 — Centerville Rd at Pemberton Rd
8:40 — Fleischmann Rd at Rush Ln

8:42 — Crestline Rd at Welaunee Blvd

8:44 — Fleischmann Rd at Thomas Butler Rd

8:53 — COBB MIDDLE

8:10 2241 W Pensacola ST at The Village
8:15—Gearhart Rd at Westover Dr
8:25 — 538 Appleyard Dr

8:26 — 2729 Municipal Wy/ The Gate
8:30—2241 W Pensacola St
8:36—3535 Roberts Ave

8:46 — Hartsfield Rd at Hollyhock Hill
8:47 — Hartsfield Rd at Wanda Wy
8:53—1010 Basin St

8:57 — W Virginia St at N Copeland St
9:10-- 2131 N Meridian Rd

9::45 — 722 N Bronough St




ROUTE: C128 — AM-2

8:16 — Mahan Dr at Pointe Ct

8:18 — TyTy Rd at Angels Hollow Rd

8:19 — Olivia Dr at Forest Green Dr

8:21 — 1009 Concord Rd

8:23 — Riggins Rd at Formosa Dr

8:25 — Violet St at Wintergreen Dr

8:26 — Riggins Rd at Wintergreen Dr

8:27 — 900 E Riggins Rd

8:33 — Mahan Dr at Jaydell Cir

8:37 — Centre Pointe Blvd at Mallory Square
8:40 — 1900 Centre Pointe Blvd

8:43 — 1800 Miccosukee CMiccosukee8:47 — 2600 Miccosukee
Rd/Capital Oaks Villas

8:48 — Lawson Rd at Doomar Dr

8:49 — Corrine St at Ted Hines Dr

8:50 — Higdon St at Doomar Dr

8:55 — 2350 Phillips Rd

8:58 — Miccosukee Rd at Teal Ln

9:05 - COBB MIDDLE

ROUTE: C128 — PM-2

4:00 — COBB MIDDLE

4:18 — Mahan Dr at Pointe Ct

4:20 — TyTy Rd at Angels Hollow Rd

4:21 — Olivia Dr at Forest Green Dr

4:23 — 1009 Concord Rd

4:25 — Riggins Rd at Formosa Dr

4:26 — Viiolet Violet Wintergreen Dr

4:27 — Riggins Rd at Wintergreen Dr

4:30 — 900 Riggins Rd

4:36 — Mahan Dr at Jaydell Cit

4:40 — Centre Pointe Blvd at Mallory Square
4:42 — 1900 Centre Pointe Blvd

4:47 — 1800 Miccosukee CoMiccosukee:51 — 2600 Miccosukee
Rd/Capital Oaks Villas

4:52 — Lawson Rd at Doomar Dr

4:53 — Corrine St at Ted Hines Dr

4:54 — Higdon St at Doomar Dr

4;59 — 2350 Phillips Rd

5;03 — Miccosukee Rd at Teal Ln

ROUTE: A42 — PM-2

4:0 - COBB MIDDLE

4:20 — 722 N Bronough St

4:25 — Hartsfield Rd at Wanda Wy
4:26 — Hartsfield Rd at Hollyhock Hill
4:26 — 2131 N Meridian Rd

4:3 — 2729 Municipal Wy

4:36 — 1010 Basin St

4:37 — W Virginia St at N Copeland St
4:39 — Hartsfield Rd at Wanda Wy
4:44 — Gearhart Rd at Westover Dr
4:54 — 2729 Municipal Wy/ The Gate
4:55 - 2241W Pensacola St

5:05 — 3535 Roberts Ave

ROUTE: A75 - AM-3

7:55 — 2230 Lake Bradford Rd- Pineview Elem
8:30 — Country Club Dr at Bates Dr

8:31 — Putnam Rd at Brighton Rd

8:35 — 509 E Magnolia Dr

8:40 — Magnolia Dr at Country Club Dr

8:50 — COBB MIDDLE

ROUTE: A75 — PM-3

3:41- 3501 Orange Ave

4:00 - COBB MIDDLE

4:15 — Magnolia Dr at Country Club Dr
4:20 — Country Club Dr at Bates Dr
4:21 — Putnam Rd at Brighton Rd

4:23 — 509 E Magnolia Dr

IMPORTANT TELEPHONE NUMBERS FOR LATE BUSES OR MISSING STUDENTS:

BUS ROUTES COMPOUND PHONE NUMBER
Starting with A Appleyard (850) 488-7572
Starting with C CONNﬁOR LAKES (850) 922-6701

LCS District Security Center | District Office (850) 922-5437




	Bus Schedules 1
	Bus Schedules 2

